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Paired component plot (mode B)
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All component plot, mode A
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All component plot, mode B
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Second axis
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Second trajectory axis
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Trajectory biplot
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Second trajectory axis

-5e+10 Oe+00 5e+10 le+11

-le+11

Trajectory biplot

. .
o
DEUx2000

0 BRA?%OlSH-.IEﬁ?’g%%%OB E
: KOR%2013 :
. .
MHIGH E
51{5@»3013 E
R i
| | | !
-3e+11 —-2e+11 -le+11 Oe+00

First trajectory axis



Distance—distance plot
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Component plot, A-mode

DEU

KOR

¢T+99'1

¢1+20'T TT+20°9

usuodwod puodas

00+20°0

2e+11 4e+11 6e+11 8e+11

0e+00

First component



Component plot, A-mode

DEU

KOR

¢T+99'1

¢1+20'T TT+20°9

usuodwod puodas

00+20°0

2e+11 4e+11 6e+11 8e+11

0e+00

First component



Component plot, B-mode

MLOW

_ _ _ _
00+20°0 0T+20°G— TT+20°T- TT+99°T- 1T+30°¢-

Jusuodwod puodas

-6e+11 -5e+11 -4e+11 -3e+1l1l -2e+11 -le+1l 0e+00

-7e+11

First component



Second component

-6e+10 —-4e+10 -2e+10 0e+00 2e+10

-8e+10

Component plot, C-mode

2003 5004
2002
2001
2000
2005
2006
2007
2009
2008
2010
205911
2012

|
0.0e+00 5.0e+11

| | | | |
1.0e+12 1.5e+12 2.0e+12 2.5e+12 3.0e+12

First component




Component 1

0.5

0.0

-0.5

LNAGRE

DEU

KOR

HIGH

LAGROE

MLOW

MHIGHE

RUS

Second Mode

Third Mode

First Mode




Component score

0.4

0.2

0.0

-0.2

-0.4

All component plot

—— Component 1 A

\\A_—__A
-/~ Component 2

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012

Time



o TU

1sngoJ-uou gy

3.0

2.5

2.0

15

1.0

0.5

0.0

SD non-robust



% 0 00

0T 8 9 14 4 0

1sngoJl dy

10

SD robust




(O30

0T

1sngoJl dy

10

SD robust



o TU

O DA

O IR

O GR

O PB

1sngoJ-uou gy

3.0

2.5

2.0

15

1.0

0.5

0.0

SD non-robust



